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AUTUNNO OMEGNA (0304067A)
OMEGNA - 12-09-2003 - 07-11-2003

Torneo AUTUNNO OMEGNA 0304067A

Luogo OMEGNA  [Verbania - Piemonte]
Periodo 12-09-2003 - 07-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri GODINA PAOLO - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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AUTUNNO OMEGNA (0304067A)
OMEGNA - 12-09-2003 - 07-11-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 2N Bismara Renzo            ITA PIE NO 1606 0 0 1964 M 100493

2 1N Buzio Alberto            ITA PIE VB 1737 0 0 1943 M 100479

11 1N Caligara Roberto         ITA PIE NO 1833 0 0 1954 M 109003

1 2N Cavagna Marco            ITA PIE VB 1522 0 0 1955 M 100478

6 2N Cavagna Pierdomenico     ITA PIE VB 1537 0 0 1955 M 100490

3 1N Collobiano Alberto       ITA PIE VB 1860 0 0 1966 M 100480

4 3N Crolla Roberto           ITA PIE NO 1392 0 0 1932 M 100484

14 3N De Regibus Giuseppe      ITA PIE VC 1500 0 0 1958 M 113838

5 2N Fornara Adriano          ITA PIE NO 1675 0 0 1965 M 100485

7 1N Gandolfi Attilio         ITA PIE NO 1696 0 0 1940 M 100491

12 3N Giani Angelo             ITA PIE NO 1425 0 0 1964 M 110462

10 2N Guglielmi Dario          ITA PIE VB 1600 0 0 1960 M 105746

13 2N Montibelli Alberto       ITA PIE NO 1672 0 0 1972 M 110463

9 3N Mora Alberto             ITA LOM MI 1356 0 0 1956 M 104454

16 2N Moroso Giuliano          ITA PIE VB 0 0 1946 M 120392

15 2N Zappolo Marcello         ITA PIE VB 1573 0 0 1953 M 118262
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AUTUNNO OMEGNA (0304067A)
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

8 2N Bismara Renzo            ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1964 M 100493

2 1N Buzio Alberto            ITA 1737 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1943 M 100479

11 1N Caligara Roberto         ITA 1833 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1954 M 109003

1 2N Cavagna Marco            ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1955 M 100478

6 2N Cavagna Pierdomenico     ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1955 M 100490

3 1N Collobiano Alberto       ITA 1860 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1966 M 100480

4 3N Crolla Roberto           ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1932 M 100484

14 3N De Regibus Giuseppe      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1958 M 113838

5 2N Fornara Adriano          ITA 1675 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1965 M 100485

7 1N Gandolfi Attilio         ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1940 M 100491

12 3N Giani Angelo             ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 110462

10 2N Guglielmi Dario          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1960 M 105746

13 2N Montibelli Alberto       ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 110463

9 3N Mora Alberto             ITA 1356 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1956 M 104454

15 2N Zappolo Marcello         ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1953 M 118262

FSI - AUTUNNO OMEGNA (0304067A) - OMEGNA - 12-09-2003 - 07-11-2003 - Pag. 3/3


